
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR 

NAAC Accredited Grade – “A+” 
 

 
 

Notice 
 

 
The classes for B.Tech ECE, IoT, 6th Semester are scheduled to start from 7th August, 2023 (Monday) 

in the Department. The concerned timetable will be notified separately. 
 

 

            Sd/- 
  Coordinator 

              Dept. of ECE, IoT 
 
 
No: F(Classes B.Tech)ECE/IOT/KU/2023 
Dated: 03-08-2023 
 
 
 
Copy to: 

1. Concerned Faculty 
2. Departmental Timetable Incharge 
3. CR, B.Tech ECE, 6th Semester 
4. Notice Board 
5. Website 

 



DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR 

NAAC Accredited Grade – “A+” 

 

 

Day 
9:30 am- 

10:30 am 

10:30 am- 

11:30 am 

11:30 am- 

12:30 pm 

12:30 pm- 

01:30 pm 

01:30 pm- 
03:00 pm 

3:00pm- 
4:00pm 

4:00pm- 
5:00pm 

Monday VLSI-D VLSI-D SSD 

N
A

M
A

Z 
B

R
EA

K
 

CS-II Lab (G2)/ VLSI-D Lab (G1) MCES CS-II 

Tuesday MCES EM SSD SEMINAR EMI CS-II 

Wednesday EM EMI VLSI-D CS-II Lab (G1)/ VLSI-D Lab (G2) SSD 
 

MCES 

Thursday CS-II VLSI-D MCES EMI Lab (G1)/ MCES Lab (G2) SSD 
 

EMI 

Friday EMI CS-II 
MCES Lab (G1)/ 

EMI Lab (G2) 
(11:30 am-01:00) 

pm) 

SEMINAR 
(02:00 pm-03:00 pm) 

EM EM 

 

Timetable for B. Tech 6th Semester ECE 
(W.e.f   07-08-2023) 

 

SEMESTER I/C: Dr. A. M. Hafiz 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

                 Sd/-              Sd/-   Sd/- 

Faculty Asst.TT I/C TT, ECE Coordinator, ECE 

THEORY 

S.No. COURSE SHORT FORM FACULTY VENUE HRS./WK 

 
1. Communication S y s t e m s – II CS-II Dr. A. M. HAFIZ B-109 BLOCK B 4 

 
2. 

Microcontrollers & Embedded 
Systems 

MCES Dr. BILAL A. MALIK B-109 BLOCK B 
 

4 

 
3. 

Electrical Machines 
 

EM 
 

ELECTRICAL FACULTY B-109 BLOCK B 
 

4 

 
4. 

Electronic Measurement & 
Instrumentation 

EMI Dr. BISMA BUKHARI B-109 BLOCK B 4 

 
5. VLSI Design VLSI-D Er. SHAZIA RASHID B-109 BLOCK B 

 
4 

 
6. Solid State Devices SSD Dr. SYED IRTIQA URFI B-109 BLOCK B 

 
4 

7. Seminar Seminar Dr. YUSRA BANDAY B-109 BLOCK B 2.5 

S.No. COURSE SHORT FORM FACULTY SUPPT. FACULTY VENUE HRS./WK 

8. 
Communication S y s t e m s – II 

Lab 
CS-II Lab Dr. A. M. HAFIZ 

Dr. YUSRA 
BANDAY 

L4 BLOCK A 3 

9. 
Microcontrollers & Embedded 

Systems 
MCES Dr. BILAL A. MALIK 

- 
 

 
L2 BLOCK A 

3 

10. 
Electronic Measurement & 

Instrumentation Lab 
EMI Dr. BISMA BUKHARI - L3 BLOCK A 3 

 
11. VLSI Design Lab VLSI-D Er. SHAZIA RASHID - L2 BLOCK A 3 
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